
CONTROLLERS &
TRANSFORMERS

MPACT LIGHTING INC’S POWER SUPPLY - 25W

•	 Universal AC input / Full range
•	 Protections: Short circuit / Overload / Over voltage
•	 Cooling by free air convection
•	 100% full load burn-in test
•	 2 years warranty

APPLICATION
•	    LED Lighting
•	     Moving Signs and Back Lighting
•	     Outdoor or Harsh Environment	

SPECIFICA TION
84-52-ILI42-52-ILI51-52-ILI21-52-ILI5-52-LIILEDOM

Note.4

Note.5

FREQUENCY RANGE

EFFICIENCY (Typ.)INPUT

SAFETYS TANDARD S
VIBRATION

MTBF

DIMENSIO NOTHERS

NOTE

PACKING

OVERLOAD

5V 12V1 5V 24V4 8V

5A 2.1A 1.7A 1.1A 0.57A

25W 25.2W 25.5W 26.4W 27.36W

80mVp-p 120mVp-p 150mVp-p 200mVp-p 240mVp- p

2.0% 1.0%

0.5%

0.5%

1.0%

0.5%

0.5%

1.0%

0.5%

0.5%

1.0%

0.5%

0.5%0.5%

0.5%

78%8 3% 84%8 6% 86%

ENVIRONMEN T

SAFETY&

EMC

PROTECTION

Note.2

Note.3



MPACT LIGHTING INC’S POWER SUPPLY - 35W

•	 Universal AC input / Full range
•	 Protections: Short circuit / Overload / Over voltage
•	 Cooling by free air convection
•	 100% full load burn-in test
•	 2 years warranty

APPLICATION
•	    LED Lighting
•	     Moving Signs and Back Lighting
•	     Outdoor or Harsh Environment	

SPECIFICA TION
84-53-ILI42-53-ILI51-53-ILI21-53-ILI5-53-ILILEDOM

Note.4

Note.5

FREQUENCY RANGE

EFFICIENCY (Typ.)INPUT

SAFETY STANDARD S
VIBRATION

MTBF

DIMENSIO NOTHERS

NOTE

PACKING

OVERLOAD

5V 12V1 5V 24V4 8V

7A 3A 2.4A 1.5A 0.8A

35W3 6W 36W3 6W 38.4W

80mVp-p 120mVp-p 150mVp-p 200mVp-p 240mVp- p

2.0% 1.0%

0.5%

0.5%

1.0%

0.5%

0.5%

1.0%

0.5%

0.5%

1.0%

0.5%

0.5%

0.5%

0.5%

78%8 1% 83%8 5% 86%

ENVIRONMEN T

SAFETY &

EMC

PROTECTION

Note.2

Note.3



CONTROLLERS &
TRANSFORMERS

MPACT LIGHTING INC’S POWER SUPPLY - 50W

•	 Universal AC input / Full range
•	 Protections: Short circuit / Overload / Over voltage
•	 Cooling by free air convection
•	 100% full load burn-in test
•	 2 years warranty

APPLICATION
•	    LED Lighting
•	     Moving Signs and Back Lighting
•	     Outdoor or Harsh Environment	

SPECIFICA TION
MODEL

Note.4

Note.5

FREQUENCY RANGE

EFFICIENCY(T yp.)INPUT

SAFETY STANDARD S
VIBRATION

MTBF

DIMENSIO NOTHERS

NOTE

PACKING

OVERLOAD

12V1 5V 24V4 8V

4.2A 3.4A 2.2A 1.1A

51W 52.8W 52.8W

120mVp-p 150mVp-p 200mVp-p 240mVp- p

1.0%

0.5%

0.5%

1.0%

0.5%

0.5%

1.0%

0.5%

0.5%

1.0%

0.5%

0.5%

79%8 3% 86%8 7%82%

5V

10A

50W 50.4W

80mVp- p

2.0%

0.5%

0.5%

NES-50- 5N ES-50-12 NES-50-15 NES-50-24 NES-50-48

Note.2

Note.3

ENVIRONMEN T

SAFETY &

EMC

PROTECTION



MPACT LIGHTING INC’S POWER SUPPLY - 75W

•	 Universal AC input / Full range
•	 Protections: Short circuit / Overload / Over voltage
•	 Cooling by free air convection
•	 100% full load burn-in test
•	 2 years warranty

APPLICATION
•	    LED Lighting
•	     Moving Signs and Back Lighting
•	     Outdoor or Harsh Environment	

SPECIFICA TION
MODEL

Note.4

Note.5

FREQUENCY RANGE

EFFICIENCY (Typ.)INPUT

SAFETY STANDARD S
VIBRATION

MTBF

DIMENSIO NOTHERS

NOTE

PACKING

OVERLOAD

12V1 5V 24V4 8V

6.2A 5A 3.2A 1.6A

75W 76.8W 76.8W

120mVp-p 150mVp-p 200mVp-p 240mVp- p

1.0%

0.5%

0.5%

1.0%

0.5%

0.5%

1.0%

0.5%

0.5%

1.0%

0.5%

0.5%

77%8 3% 86%8 7%82%

5V

14A

70W 74.4W

80mVp- p

2.0%

0.5%

0.5%

ILI-75-5                            ILI-75-12                          ILI-75-15                           ILI-75-24                          ILI-75-48

Note.2

Note.3

ENVIRONMEN T

SAFETY &

EMC

PROTECTION



CONTROLLERS &
TRANSFORMERS

MPACT LIGHTING INC’S POWER SUPPLY - 100W

•	 Universal AC input / Full range
•	 Protections: Short circuit / Overload / Over voltage
•	 Cooling by free air convection
•	 100% full load burn-in test
•	 2 years warranty

APPLICATION
•	    LED Lighting
•	     Moving Signs and Back Lighting
•	     Outdoor or Harsh Environment	

ENVIRONMEN T

PROTECTION

SPECIFICA TION
5-001-ILILEDOM ILI-100-12ILI-100- 9ILI-100-7. 5I LI -100-15            ILI-100-24             ILI-100-48

Note.2

Note.3

Note.4

Note.5

FREQUENC YR ANGE

EFFICIENCY (Typ.)INPUT

SAFETY STANDARD S
VIBRATION

MTBF

DIMENSIO NOTHERS

NOTE

PACKING

OVERLOA D

5V 12V9V7.5V 15V2 4V 48V

20A 8.5A11.2A13.6A 7A 4.5A 2.3A

100W 102W100.8W102W 105W 108W1 10.4W

80mVp-p 120mVp- p120mVp- p120mVp-p 120mVp-p 120mVp-p 150mVp- p

2.0% 1.0%1.0%1.0% 1.0% 1.0% 1.0%

0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5%

0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5%

80%8 3%81%81%8 4% 86%8 6%

SAFETY &

EMC



MPACT LIGHTING INC’S POWER SUPPLY - 150W

•	 AC input range selectable by switch
•	 Protections: Short circuit / Overload / Over voltage
•	 Cooling by free air convection
•	 LED indicator for power on
•	 100% full load burn-in test
•	 High efficiency, long life and high reliability
•	 2 years warranty

APPLICATION
•	    LED Lighting
•	     Moving Signs and Back Lighting
•	     Outdoor or Harsh Environment	

SPECIFICA TION
21-051-ILI5-051-ILI3.3-051-ILILEDOM ILI-150- 98 4-051-ILI42-051-ILI51-051-ILI5.7-051-ILI

Note.2

Note.3

Note.4

Note.5

Note.7

FREQUENCY RANGE

EFFICIENC Y( Typ.)INPUT

SAFETYS TANDARD S
VIBRATION

MTBF

DIMENSIONOTHERS

NOTE

PACKING

OVERLOA D

3.3V 5V 12V9V7.5V 15V 24V 48V

30A2 6A 12.5A16.7A20A 10A 6.5A 3.3A

99W 130W 150W150W150W 150W 156W 158.4W

p-pVm021p-pVm08p-pVm08 120mVp- pp -pVm002p-pVm021p-pVm021p-pVm021

3.0% 2.0% 1.0%

0.5%

0.5%

1.0%

0.5%

0.5%

1.0%

0.5%

0.5%

1.0%

0.5%

0.5%

1.0%

0.5%

0.5%

1.0%

0.5%

0.5%2.0% 1.0%

0.5% 0.5%

73% 78% 83%83%80% 83% 86% 86%

SAFETY&

EMC

ENVIRONMENT

PROTECTION



CONTROLLERS &
TRANSFORMERS

MPACT LIGHTING INC’S POWER SUPPLY - 200W

•	 AC input range selectable by switch
•	 Protections: Short circuit / Overload / Over voltage/ Over temperature
•	 Cooling by free air convection
•	 Withstand 300vac surge input for 5 second
•	 Built-in constant current limiting circuit
•	 100% full load burn-in test
•	 LED indicator for power on
•	 Fixed switching frequency at 90KHz
•	 Low cost,high reliability
•	 2 years warranty

ILI-200- 5 ILI-200-7. 5 ILI-200-12ILI-200-3. 3 ILI-200-15      ILI-200-24       ILI-200-27 ILI-200-48

SPECIFICA TION
MODEL

FREQUENCY RANGE

EFFICIENCY (Typ.)
INPUT

SAFETY &

EMC

VIBRATION

MTBF

DIMENSIO NOTHERS

NOTE

PACKING

79% 82% 85%75% 85%8 7% 88% 89%

5V 7.5V 12V3.3V 15V2 4V 27V 48V

40A 27A 17A40A 14A8 .8A7 .8A 4.4A

200W 202.5W 204W132W 210W2 11.2W 210.6W 211.2W

150mVp- p 150mVp- p 150mVp- p150mVp- p 150mVp-p 150mVp-p 200mVp- p 240mVp- p

2.0% 2.0% 1.0%2.0% 1.0% 1.0% 1.0% 1.0%

0.5% 0.5% 0.5%0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5%

1.0% 1.0% 0.5%1.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5%

SAFETY STANDARD S

ENVIRONMEN T

PROTECTION

Note.2

Note.3

ILI-200-36

89%

36V

5.9A

212.4W

240mVp- p

1.0%

0.5%

0.5%



MPACT LIGHTING INC’S POWER SUPPLY - 300W

•	 AC input range selectable by switch
•	 Protections: Short circuit / Overload / Over voltage/ Over temperature
•	 Forced air cooling by built-in DC fan
•	 Withstand 300vac surge input for 5 second
•	 Built-in cooling Fan ON-OFF control
•	 Built-in constant current limiting circuit
•	 100% full load burn-in test
•	 LED indicator for power on
•	 Fixed switching frequency at 90KHz
•	 Low cost,high reliability
•	 2 years warranty

SPECIFICA TION
MODEL

FREQUENCY RANGE

EFFICIENC Y( Typ.)
INPUT

SAFETY&

EMC

VIBRATION

MTBF
DIMENSIONOTHERS

NOTE

PACKING

74% 80% 83% 84% 87% 88% 87.5%

3.3V 7.5V 12V 15V 24V 27V 48V

60A 46A 29A 23.2A 14.6A 13A 7.3A

198W 345W 348W 348W 350.4W 351W 350.4W

150mVp- p 150mVp- p 150mVp- p 150mVp- p 150mVp- p 200mVp- p 240mVp- p

2.0% 1.5% 1.0% 1.0% 1.0% 1.0%

0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5%

2.5% 2.0% 1.0% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5% 0.5%

Note.2

Note.3

PROTECTION

ENVIRONMEN T

ILI-350-7. 5 ILI-350-1 2 ILI-350-15 ILI-350-2 4 ILI-350-27 ILI-350-48

FUNCTION

ILI-350-3. 3 ILI-350-36

87.5%

41.4~46.8 V

36V

9.7A

349.2W

240mVp- p

32~40V
1.0%

0.5%
0.5%

5V

60A

300W

150mVp- p

3.0%

0.5%

2.0%

ILI-350- 5

78%

SAFETYS TANDARD S

+3%,-4.5%


